
ul. Gagarina 13/37

Lp. Imię i nazwisko Ilość punktów

1 Grzegorz Szałyga 20



ul. Inwalidów Wojennych 1/16

Brak osób uprawnionych do przydziału



ul. Inwalidów Wojennych 3/65

1 Patryk Ciechanowicz 25

2 Arkadiusz Markiewicz 25



ul. Inwalidów Wojennych 3/73

1 Edyta Dołżycka 10



ul. Inwalidów Wojennych 3/79

1 Sandra Sasiela 37



ul. Klonowa 1/20

1 Łukasz Kowalski 25

2 Przemysław Domagała 10

3 Joanna Pluta 10



ul. Klonowa 15/2

1 Magdalena Gaj 25

2 Natalia Wściubiak 25

3 Michał Głąbiński 20

4 Katarzyna Adamiec 12

5 Natalia Kopeć, Dawid Piróg 10



ul. Klonowa 15/32

1 Rafał Kantorowicz 25

2 Katarzyna Adamiec 12

3 Natalia Kopeć, Dawid Piróg 10



ul. Kolejarzy 21/2

Brak zainteresowanych



ul. Kolejarzy 37/27

1 Marzena Suprun 34

2 Beata Palus 32

3 Luiza Lach 29

4 Wojciech Joński 29

5 Artur Kruk 27

6 Marek Michałek 20



ul. Kolejarzy 65/16

Brak osób uprawnionych do przydziału



ul. Kolejarzy 39/44

Brak osób uprawnionych do przydziału



ul. Kolejarzy 41/4

1 Zofia Fitrzyk 10



ul. Kolejarzy 75/8

Brak zainteresowanych



ul. Kolejarzy 77/25

1 Michał Fitrzyk 10



ul. Kolejarzy 77/31

Brak zainteresowanych



ul. Łukasiewicza 12/1

1 Janusz Cichoń 42

2 Bartłomiej Koczur 35

3 Grażyna Rajska 35

4 Edyta Biel 32

5 Piotr Orlicki 30

6 Beata Kaczmarczyk 27

7 Jolanta Najdul 27

8  Judyta Czeleń 27

9 Edyta Szuster 27

10 Rafał Jakowczyk 27

11 Michał Furman 25



ul. Parkowa 13/2 

Brak zainteresowanych



ul. Powstańców Śląskich 11/2

1 Karolina Jelonek 47

2 Piotr Wilczek 40

3 Bartłomiej Koczur 35

4 Grażyna Rajska 35

5 Sebastian Królak 34

6 Edyta Biel 32

7 Beata Kaczmarczyk 27

8  Judyta Czeleń 27

9 Edyta Szuster 27

10 Rafał Jakowczyk 27

11 Michał Furman 25

12 Patrycja Targowska 25

13 Michał Lipiarz 25

14 Maciej Mazurek 20

15 Michał Głąbiński 20

16 Natalia Kopeć, Dawid Piróg 10



ul. Powstańców Śląskich 12/2

1 Karolina Piasecka 40

2 Gabriela Kwiatkowska 37

3 Rafał Jakowczyk 27

4 Natalia Wściubiak 25

5 Łukasz Guczalski 20

6 Michał Głąbiński 20

7 Katarzyna Adamiec 12

8 Przemysław Domagała 10

9 Bożena Mikołajczyk 10



ul. Przemysłowa 1b/8

Brak zainteresowanych



ul. Przemysłowa 3b/2

1 Anna Kominiak 42



ul. Sosnowa 3/6

1 Grzegorz Gaj 27

2 Sebastian Robert Filipek 10



ul. Radosna 7/18

1 Halina Gajewska 37

2 Natalia Wściubiak 25

3 Łukasz Guczalski 20

4 Grzegorz Rogoziński 10

5 Przemysław Domagała 10



ul. Wąska 2/8

1 Urszula Pietrykowska 30

2 Adrianna Dubiel 25

3 Bożena Woszczyna 15

4 Marcin Molęda 10



ul. Wąska 2/15

1 Paweł Dołęgowski 39

2 Bartłomiej Koczur 35

3 Luiza Lach 29

4 Artur Kruk 27

5 Marek Michałek 20

6 Piotr Mierzejewski 17



ul. Wąska 2/17

1 Angelina Więckowska 32

2 Bożena Woszczyna 15

3 Marcin Molęda 10



ul. Wita Stwosza 4/62

1 Wiesław Kopek 25



ul. 11 Listopada 1/7

1 Tomasz Dworak 50

2 Andrzej Nowak 40

3 Piotr Wilczek 40

4 Agnieszka Buczek 37

5 Katarzyna Kowalska 37

6 Gabriela Kwiatkowska 37

7 Płonka Paulina 35

8 Edyta Biel 32

9 Alicja Janik 32

10 Beata Palus 32

11 Sylwia Pierzchała 32

12 Natalia Topólska 32

13 Michał Czopik 30

14 Sebastian Basik 30

15 Agnieszka Przenniak 29

16 Jolanta Najdul 27

17  Judyta Czeleń 27

18 Dominik Grabowski 27

19 Dawid Zapiór 27

20 Tomasz Stokłosa 27

21 Maria Kuciel 25

22 Damian Strzałkowski 25

23 Mariusz Tomera 25

24 Dawid Drąg 25

25 Patrycja Targowska 25

26 Adrianna Dubiel 25

27 Sonia Jarząbek 25

28 Michał Lipiarz 25

29 Paweł Dem 22

30 Eliza Zygmunt 17

31 Mariusz Duniak 10

32 Joanna Pluta 10

33 Sebastian Płoszaj 10



ul. 11 Listopada 4/9

1 Piotr Baszak 40

2 Krzysztof Koperniak 37

3 Sebastian Basik 30

4 Renata Statkiewicz 25

5 Damian Strzałkowski 25

6 Paweł Czernecki 25

7 Konrad Zychalski 25

8 Łukasz Guczalski 20

9 Maciej Woszczyna 15

10 Joanna Pluta 10



ul. Broniewskiego 1/11

1 Paweł Soroczyński 25

2 Maciej Woszczyna 15

3 Bożena Mikołajczyk 10

4 Marcin Ziobrowski 10



ul. Broniewskiego 3/2

1 Justyna Kasperczyk 25

2 Alicja Kowalczyk 10

3 Marcin Ziobrowski 10



ul. Broniewskiego 3/56

1 Patryk Przybylski 47

2 Alicja Janik 32

3 Magdalena Lenart 32

4 Michał Nawrot 27

5 Dominik Grabowski 27

6 Maria Kuciel 25

7 Paweł Czernecki 25

8 Marek Król 25

9 Łukasz Klimek 25

10 Sonia Jarząbek 25

11 Sebastian Jussak 25

12 Paweł Dem 22

13 Ryszard Woźniak 20

14 Gabriela Szlachetka 20

15 Maciej Woszczyna 15

16 Monika Guzik 15

17 Agnieszka Obrocka 12

18 Mariusz Duniak 10

19 Elżbieta Jaworska 10

20 Marcin Ziobrowski 10



ul. Chopina 9/27

1 Karolina Zawisza 45

2 Gabriela Kwiatkowska 37

3 Joanna Mentelska 32



ul. Chopina 13/66

1 Oliwia Koźbielak 65

2 Mariusz Rola 40

3 Anna Koperniak 39

4 Łukasz Ślusarczyk 32

5 Piotr Orlicki 30

6 Grzegorz Żelasko 29

7 Artur Kominiak 27

8 Marcin Pawlik 25

9 Piotr Mierzejewski 17

10 Krystian Figiel 14

11 Artur Wiekiera 14



ul. Chopina-Boczna 6/2

1 Marcin Chyćko 25

2 Paweł Czernecki 25



ul. Chopina-Boczna 12/3

1 Katarzyna Stuczeń 35

2 Krzysztof Wierzba 32

3 Joanna Tręda 29

4 Dawid Zapiór 27

5 Marcin Pawlik 25

6 Maciej Mazurek 20



ul. Dwornickiego 2/5

1 Paweł Abram 35

2 Stanisława Sadowska 30

3 Joanna Fąfara 30

4 Kamil Drong 25

5 Marek Król 25

6 Sebastian Jussak 25

7 Agnieszka Dudka 20

8 Wojciech Parzniewski 20

9 Ryszard Woźniak 20

10 Bożena Woszczyna 15

11 Agnieszka Obrocka 12

12 Agata Semenowicz 10

13 Andrzej Głąb 10



ul. Dwornickiego 4/3

1 Jakub Bac 42

2 Natalia Bujniak 40

3 Mariusz Rola 40

4 Andrzej Nowak 40

5 Anna Koperniak 39

6 Edward Majerski 35

7 Sebastian Królak 34

8 Tatiana Swiridowa 32

9 Izabela Malczyk 32

10 Grzegorz Żelasko 29

11 Wojciech Joński 29

12 Sebastian Adamczyk 29

13 Daniel Guzy 27

14 Tomasz Stokłosa 27

15 Artur Kominiak 27

16 Rafał Mocek 25

17 Patrycja Targowska 25

18 Konrad Zychalski 25

19 Sonia Jarząbek 25

20 Roman Gajos 25

21 Wojciech Parzniewski 20

22 Justyna Golec 20

23 Ewelina Łuczak 19

24 Eliza Zygmunt 17

25 Monika Guzik 15

26 Artur Wiekiera 14

27 Monika Stawiarz 10

28 Mariusz Cichoń 10

29 Andrzej Głąb 10

30 Mariusz Łaciak 10

31 Sebastian Płoszaj 10



ul. Dwornickiego 6/11

1 Aneta Maciążek 30

2 Joanna Fąfara 30

3 Agnieszka Obrocka 27

4 Renata Statkiewicz 25

5 Kamila Czechowska 25

6 Marek Król 25

7 Ryszard Woźniak 20

8 Grzegorz Rogoziński 10

9 Bożena Mikołajczyk 10

10 Alicja Kowalczyk 10

11 Monika Stawiarz 10

12 Elżbieta Jaworska 10

13 Mariusz Łaciak 10



ul. Gwarków 5/8

1 Kaszuba Danuta, Kaszuba Rudolf 80

2 Kamil Drong 25

3 Gabriela Szlachetka 20

4 Alicja Kowalczyk 10

5 Elżbieta Jaworska 10



ul. Matejki 20/47

1 Jacek Kabara 40

2 Krzysztof Koperniak 37

3 Stanisława Sadowska 30

4 Arkadiusz Markiewicz 25

5 Agnieszka Dudka 20

6 Agata Semenowicz 10

7 Stanisława Adamczyk 10



ul. Matejki 22/23

1 Anna Ślusarczyk 32

2 Dawid Zapiór 27

3 Marcin Molęda 10



ul. Matejki 24h/32

1 Ewelina Jagielska 47

2 Piotr Orlicki 30

3 Mariusz Cichoń 10

4 Sebastian Robert Filipek 10



ul. Nałkowskiej 12/21 

1 Cecylia Gostomska 47

2 Agnieszka Buczek 37

3 Krzysztof Koperniak 37

4 Edward  Majerski 35

5 Sylwia Pierzchała 32

6 Krzysztof Wierzba 32

7 Michał Czopik 30

8 Sebastian Basik 30

9 Joanna Tręda 29

10 Daniel Guzy 27

11 Michał Nawrot 27

12 Łukasz Klimek 25

13 Sebastian Jussak 25

14 Justyna Golec 20

15 Patrycja Wiernek 17

16 Krystian Figiel 14



ul. Nosala 4/67

1 Agnieszka Piasecka 44

2 Natalia Bujniak 40

3 Katarzyna Kowalska 37

4 Płonka Paulina 35

6 Magdalena Lenart 32

7 Natalia Topólska 32

8 Joanna Mentelska 32

9 Joanna Polek 29

10 Agnieszka Przenniak 29

11 Beata Kaczmarczyk 27

12 Edyta Szuster 27

13 Maria Kuciel 25

14 Damian Strzałkowski 25

15 Mariusz Tomera 25

16 Dawid Drąg 25

17 Roman Gajos 25

18 Eliza Zygmunt 17

19 Monika Guzik 15

20 Mariusz Duniak 10

21 Sebastian Płoszaj 10



ul. Okrężna 9/12

1 Jakub Musiał 40

2 Renata Statkiewicz 25

3 Kamil Drong 25

4 Kamila Czechowska 25

5 Agnieszka Dudka 20

6 Gabriela Szlachetka 20

7 Andrzej Głąb 10

8 Stanisława Adamczyk 10



ul. Szymanowskiego 1/18

1 Renata Klimek 25



ul. Szymanowskiego 5/17

1 Agnieszka Rapacz 42

2 Izabela Malczyk 32

3 Sebastian Adamczyk 29

4 Rafał Mocek 25

5 Roman Gajos 25

6 Ewelina Łuczak 19

7 Patrycja Wiernek 17

8 Krystian Figiel 14

9 Mariusz Cichoń 10

10 Patryk Kachniarz 0



ul. Tuwima 9/8

1 Piotr Madej, Ilona Taboł 42

2 Agnieszka Buczek 37

3 Izabela Malczyk 32

4 Joanna Polek 29

5 Daniel Guzy 27

6 Michał Nawrot 27

7 Dominik Grabowski 27

8 Łukasz Klimek 25

9 Justyna Golec 20

10 Ewelina Łuczak 19

11 Patrycja Wiernek 17

12 Patryk Kachniarz 0



ul. Tuwima 21/14

1 Paulina Jamrozik 40

2 Stanisława Sadowska 30

3 Joanna Fąfara 30

4 Kamila Czechowska 25

5 Konrad Zychalski 25

6 Arkadiusz Markiewicz 25

7 Grzegorz Rogoziński 10

8 Agata Semenowicz 10

9 Monika Stawiarz 10

10 Stanisława Adamczyk 10

11 Patryk Kachniarz 0



ul. Wschodnia 3/26

1 Marta Trybuś 42

2 Natalia Bujniak 40

3 Andrzej Nowak 40

4 Piotr Wilczek 40

5 Katarzyna Kowalska 37

6 Paulina Płonka 35

7 Beata Palus 32

8 Magdalena Lenart 32

9 Sylwia Pierzchała 32

10 Natalia Topólska 32

11 Joanna Mentelska 32

12 Joanna Polek 29

13 Agnieszka Przenniak 29

14 Jolanta Najdul 27

15 Rafał Mocek 25

16 Mariusz Tomera 25

17 Dawid Drąg 25

18 Adrianna Dubiel 25

19 Michał Lipiarz 25

20 Paweł Dem 22

21 Maciej Mazurek 20



ul. Zacisze 3/8

1 Joanna Bożek 50

2 Mariusz Rola 40

3 Anna Koperniak 39

4 Filip Bryła 37

5 Edward  Majerski 35

6 Sebastian Królak 34

7 Łukasz Ślusarczyk 32

8 Michał Czopik 30

9 Luiza Lach 29

10 Grzegorz Żelasko 29

11 Wojciech Joński 29

12 Sebastian Adamczyk 29

13 Joanna Tręda 29

14 Tomasz Stokłosa 27

15 Artur  Kominiak 27

16 Michał Furman 25

17 Marcin Pawlik 25

18 Wojciech Parzniewski 20

19 Piotr Mierzejewski 17

20 Artur Wiekiera 14

21 Sebastian Robert Filipek 10

22 Mariusz Łaciak 10


